

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No:

W.A.Nos.339 and 423 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	23.04.2026	<u>HCJ (AKrS,J) & GMM,J</u> Learned counsel for the respondents prays for and is allowed two weeks time to seek instructions in the matter. As prayed for and with the consent of the learned counsel for the other side, list these cases after the ensuing summer vacation. Interim order, granted earlier, shall continue till the next date of hearing. _____ HCJ (AKrS,J) _____ GMM,J vs	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.